BAY
O
DYNASTY

LOUNGE & RESTAURANT




Address;
Plot 10, Wampewo Avenue-Kololo,
Kampala

For Inquiries & Booking Please Call:
+256 755 189 125/+256 756 552 505/
+256 761 552 505/ +256 700 711 399




Tea & Coffee

Tea
Dawa Tea 15,000
: . 9,000
Black Tea (spiced/non spiced) 12000
English Tea 12.000
African Tea (spiced/non spiced) 12.000
Indian Masala Tea 12.000
Dynasty Signature Tea 20,000
Karak Tea 13,000
Herbal Tea Flavoured
(Green Tea, Chamomile, Pepper mint and Earle Grey)
Collee
White Coffee 10,000
Americano Coffee 12,000
Cappuccino 10,000
Expresso 8,000
Mocha 13,500
Black coffee 10,000
“lced Collee
lced Latté 13,000
Affogato 15,000
lced Americano 13,000

Frappe 20,000

ol ®



Cold Beverages
TFreesh Juice

Fresh Mango Juice 13,000

Cocktail Juice 13,000
Passion Fruit Juice 13,000
Orange Juice 20,000
Pineapple Juice 13,000

Water Melon Juice 13,000
Orange and Carrot 18,000

Franils
Fruit Cuts (All Fruit) 25,000

Fruit Salad 25,00
ruit Jaku 000, ¥

£erved with ice ¢ "
!

Fruit Parfait




Nojitos

@17.000 Strawberry,

Passion Fruit,
Classic,
Bluberry

Sushies

©@20,000 Mango

Strawberry
Blueberry




Lemon Ginger
Passion Fruit
Mint Blueberry
Peach

Citrus Paradise

Flake

Hot Chocolate

Flavored Coffee
(French Vanilla,
Caramel, Hazelnut)




Health Smoothies

Avacado Breakfast, @16,500
Banana Peanut,

!
Mango, Blueberry,
Tropical Crazy. ‘ ’

} WdZG @18,0‘)0 ‘

Vanilla, @hocolate,

Strawbefry, Caramel,
‘ Oreo, Mango

¥




/emonades

Dynasty Blue Sky 17,000
Peach Lemonades 17,000

Pineapple Lemonades 20,000
Strawberry Melon 17,000




Tce Cream

1 SCOOP 10,000

2SCOOPS 15,000

lce-cream Sundae (3scoops) 20.000

Banana split 25,000
ce Cream Flave'es

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry,
Coconut, Mint, Mango

Extra Nuts 4,000
Extra Raisins 2000 .
Delicious Deserds

Muffins

Double Chocolate Muffin 8,000
Plain Muffin

Apple Cinnamon Muffin
Blue Berry Muffin
ButterScotch Muffin
Plain Croissant




Cupcalees

Chocolate cupcake
Red velvet cupcake
Butter scotch cupcake
Cadbury cupcake
Oreo cupcake
Chocolate ball

Donuts Ring Donuds

Chocolate

Sprinkle Donut
Nutella Donut

Crumb Donut

Lotus filled donut
Nutella filled donut
Chocolate filled donut
Caramel filled donut

8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000




& . For Qrders, ' .

Cakes

Chocolate Fudge Cake
Lotus Cheese cake

Red Velvet Cake

Three Milk Cake

Pistachio Three Milk Cake
Strawberry Three milk Cake
Lotus Cheese Cake
Snickers Cake

Lotus Three Milk Cake
Black Forest cake
Chocolate Brownie
Sizzling Brownie

Molten Lava Cake
(served with ice-cream)

Bread Pudding

(served Ice Cream)

ON ORDER
Plot 10, Wampewo Avenu

4_‘- ase Call: +256 76

Slice

15,000
15,000
15,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000

20,000
15,000
15,000

25,000

20,000

20,000

Full
Cake (1kg)

80,000
80,000
80,000

-Kololo, Kampala






