

# 



Address; Plot 10, Wampewo Avenue-Kololo, Kampala

For Inquiries & Booking Please Call: +256 755 189 125/+256 756 552 505/ +256 761 552 505/ +256 700 711 399



## Tea & Coffee

15,000
9,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
20,000
13,000

#### Coffee

White Coffee	10,000
Americano Coffee	12,000
Cappuccino	10,000
Expresso	8,000
Mocha	13,500
Black coffee	10,000
DIGCK COTTCC	

Aced Coffee

lced Latté		
Affogato		
Iced Americano		
Frappe		

13,000 15,000 13,000 20,000

## **Cold Beverages**

### Fresh Juice

Fresh Mango Juice Cocktail Juice Passion Fruit Juice Orange Juice Pineapple Juice Water Melon Juice Orange and Carrot 13,000 13,000 13,000 20,000 13,000 13,000 18,000

### Fruits

Fruit Cuts (All Fruit) Fruit Salad Fruit Jaku (served with ice cream) Fruit Parfait 25,000 25,000 30,000

35,000



Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Classic, Bluberry

slushies

@20,000

Mango Strawberry Blueberry



20,000

Passion Fruit Coladas, Beachy Banana Pina colada Strawberry Colada, Blue Hawain Colada, Pina colada

#### **Iced** Tea

Lemon Ginger Passion Fruit Mint Blueberry Peach Citrus Paradise 15,000 17,000 17,000 17,000 17,000

#### Flake

Hot Chocolate Flavored Coffee (French Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut) 15,000 15,000

## Health Smoothies

Avacado Breakfast, @16,500 Banana Peanut, Mango, Blueberry, Tropical Crazy.



Vanilla, Chocolate, @18,000 Strawberry, Caramel, Oreo, Mango



Dynasty Blue Sky Peach Lemonades Pineapple Lemonades Strawberry Melon 17,000 17,000 20,000 17,000

Ace Cream

1 SCOOP 2SCOOPS Ice-cream Sundae (3scoops) Banana split

10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000

#### Ace Cream Flavors

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Coconut, Mint, Mango Extra Nuts Extra Raisins

4,000 4,000

#### Delicious Deserts

Muffins Double Chocolate Muffin Plain Muffin Apple Cinnamon Muffin Blue Berry Muffin ButterScotch Muffin Plain Croissant

8,000 8,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 5,000

#### Cupcakes

Chocolate cupcake	8,000
Red velvet cupcake	8,000
Butter scotch cupcake	8,000
Cadbury cupcake	8,000
Oreo cupcake	8,000
Chocolate ball	5,000

### Donuts Ring Donuts

Chocolate	ш)
Sprinkle Donut	L)
Nutella Donut	L)
Crumb Donut	L)
Lotus filled donut	12
Nutella filled donut	12
Chocolate filled donut	12
Caramel filled donut	12



# Cakes

Chocolate Fudge Cake Lotus Cheese cake Red Velvet Cake Three Milk Cake Pistachio Three Milk Cake Strawberry Three milk Cake Lotus Cheese Cake Snickers Cake	15,000 15,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000 20,000	80,000 80,000 80,000
Lotus Three Milk Cake Black Forest cake Chocolate Brownie Sizzling Brownie Molten Lava Cake (served with ice-cream) Bread Pudding (served Ice Cream)	20,000 15,000 15,000 25,000 20,000 20,000	

Full Cake (1kg)

Slice

ON ORDER Plot 10, Wampewo Avenue-Kololo, Kampala

For Orders, Please Call: +256 761552505/+256 761786786



